	07-02-	2003		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	R		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	_ 102487	381		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r of Patents and Trademarks:		ned original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1 - 1 1 7		ress of receiving party(ies)	
Michael Sehl	6.30.03	Name: <u>Ser</u>	1 Productions, Inc.	
	Qr -	Internal Addres	ss: <u>P.O. Box 7076</u>	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Lig Yes Ix No		1.71 (13	
3. Nature of conveyance:			1.31.05	
🙀 Assignment	🖵 Merger	Street Address		
🕞 Security Agreement	🖵 Change of Name	Sileer Address	······································	
Other				
		on Roches	55903- ster State: MN Zip7076	
	, 717 7002			
Execution Date: JANUAR	121,2003	Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? 📑 Yes 🗔 No	
4. Application number(s) or pater	it number(s):			
If this document is being filed t	ogether with a new appli	cation, the execution	n date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s	5)	
SN: 29/17515	7			
FILED: 01/3/103		 ached? 🗔 Yes 🖾 N	ю	
5. Name and address of party to	whom correspondence	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved:	
concerning document should b	e mailed:			
Name: Carl Rowold		7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41) \$ 40.00	
		🕞 Enclosed		
Internal Address:		Authorized	to be charged to deposit account	
		হাবচাপ্	Card Payment	
			- 	
		8. Deposit accoun	it number:	
Street Address: <u>43 Niaga</u>	<u>ra Pier</u>			
City: Erie State: P.	16507- A Zip : 22141	(Attach duplicate co	py of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	<u>~2314'</u>			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is t rue a nd correct and any attached copy				
To the best of my knowledge a is a true copy of the original do		niormation is true al	nu correct and any attached copy	
Carl Rowold		al Kum	6 June 22, 2003	
Name of Person Signir	ng <u> </u>	Signature	Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:				
Mail	documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & T	•		
Washington, D.C. 20231				

PATENT REEL: 014219 FRAME: 0215

Form PTO-1595	- 0,02	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)		U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	ALL ALL AND AL	
Tab settings \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow	- 102358	3495
To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Michael Sehl		Name: Sehl Productions, Inc. 🗂
	7 . 7	Internal Address: P.O. Box 7076
0)	1.31.03	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🙀 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment	🖵 Merger	
🗔 Security Agreement	🖵 Change of Name	Street Address:
Other	-	
		55903-
		City: Rochester State: MN Zip7076
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🗔 No
4. Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):	
If this document is being filed	together with a new app	lication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Additional numbers a	
5. Name and address of party to concerning document should		
Name: Carl Rowold		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
Internal Address		🔜 Enclosed
Internal Address:		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		Credit Card Payment
	<u></u>	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: <u>43 Niag</u> a	ara Pier	
Other Entities Otherton 1	16507-	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Erie State:]	<u>A</u> Zip: <u>-2314</u>	
	DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge is a true copy of the original o		information is true and correct and any attached copy
		it Kowald January 21, 2003
Carl Rowold Name of Person Sign	ing	Signature Date
-	-	er sheet, attachments, and documents:
	ail documents to be recorded with	h required cover sheet information to:
/2003 AUSMAN1 00000056 9175157		Trademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231
:=021 40.0	o' 0P	
		PATENT

REEL: 014219 FRAME: 0216

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (05-01)			
	Docket Number (Optional)			
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	SEHL-D306			
	SCAL - USUB			
	Que			
Whereas, I/We, MICHAEL SEHL of TAIPET, 1	koc ,hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in				
INTERIOR ILUMINATED LAMP IN THE SHAPE O	OF ASSESSION TRANSPORT			
	ATIGER			
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on				
Application Number/				
	-			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	AWUARY 27,2003 and			
Whereas, SEHL FRODUCTIONS, LUC of KOCHESTER, MN herein referred				
Whereas, SEHL PRODUCTIONS, INC of KOCHESTER, MN herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is PO Box 17076, ROCHESTER, MN 55903 is				
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
M 22				
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ONE dollars (\$, the receipt whereof is			
acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the appli				
assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the s				
and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents whic				
United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Pa				
United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest	st in and to the same, for his sole			
use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to	o the full end of the term for which			
said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would	have been held by me had this			
assignment and sale not been made.				
Executed this	. 20 03			
Executed this CITA day of Troumer				
at CRIE, PH	······································			
	\bigcirc			
	TIL MELO			
	there dece			
State of Kennsylvania	(Signature)			
County of <u>Erice</u>) SS:				
Before me personally appeared said IY he huel Sehl				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this $\underline{\partial \gamma E}$				
day of JAnuary, 2003.				
Seal	(Notary Public)			
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signatum is required. So below:				
forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.				
* 🔲 Total of forms are submitted.				

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.